Membership in the West Side Pioneer Association/Tracy Historical Museum

The West Side Pioneer Association was organized as a place where people interested in the history of Tracy and the greater Tracy area could meet and work together to preserve the history of Tracy and the greater Tracy district within the Tulare Township. Its purpose is:

- To promote an interest in and to encourage research in the rich cultural and natural heritage of Tracy and the greater Tracy area.
- To mark historical sites, stimulate research, and support the preservation of historical landmarks within Tulare Township.
- To assist the County of San Joaquin and the State of California in the collection and preservation of historical materials and to make these available to the public.

Membership in the West Side Pioneer Association is open to anyone interested in the history of Tracy and the greater Tracy area.

If you would like to become a member of the West Side Pioneer Association, please fill out the application and return to the WSPA/Museum.

West Side Pioneer As	sociation/Tracy His	torical Muse	um Membership Application
NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY		STATE	ZIP
PHONE	E-MAIL		
Annual Membership Dues (Starting every January)		Make checks pa West Side Pion	ayable to: eer Association
Adults Couples Students Non-Profit Organization Commercial Organization Life Membership	\$10.00 \$15.00 \$ 5.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$150.00 (individual)	11	eet